
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5900 Saratoga Rd

Asbury, IA 52002

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Jennifer Valley

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668Matt Lauersdorf

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Pete Pronold erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company (262) 932-2100

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Contract 9312

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Cate Goeddel cg@howd.comHow Digital (518) 495-7156

edeutsch@evologic.usEvoLogic, Inc. (563) 556-2144Erich Deutsch

Kurt 
VanGrinsven awsrfq@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc (920) 739-8881

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

Brian Suiter

4/20/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9312

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

W2332 Crosstown Rd

Hilbert, WI 54129-9285

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

jlawman@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (920) 853-3522James Lawman

Brandon 
Bradley quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 

Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Rachel Lee

Mega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392Andrew Miller

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

rlee@lai-ltd.comLAI, Ltd. (608) 698-6531

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Luke Haun

Ruth Geier

Amber Link

Keea Sainsbury

alink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, LLC (608) 222-8622

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

lhaun@lundaconstruction.com

quotes@integrityge.com

Lunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Sheila 
Bonniwell

4/20/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9312

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

14405 Northdale Blvd

Rogers, MN 55374

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

405 N. Grandview Drive

Union City, OH 45390

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

Lori Langer

ncotter@redhorseinc.netNicholas Cotter

Von Bergstrom vonb@northerndewatering.com

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

claytonwaters554@gmail.comSouza (601) 373-7770Helen Souza

Dillon Smith

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Red Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071Jeff Borth

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923Eric Johnson

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Matt Kupper estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

J Biehl

Northern Dewatering, Inc. (763) 428-2616

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

snoonan@rangeline.comRangeline Pipeline Services (419) 806-6547

dsmith@nicklesec.comNickles Electric Construction, 
Inc. (608) 204-7083

Scott Noonan

4/20/2023
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Contract 9312

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

829 Northland Dr

Madison, WI 53704-1342

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

21600 Doral Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186-1889

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Gary 
Dombrowski

estimating@yahara.comDustin 
O'Connell166

gdombrowsk@ur.comUnited Rentals Trench Safety (262) 693-7500

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

Yahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079steve meassick

theminiconvenience@gmail.comThe Mini Convenience Home 
Repair & Services (608) 215-9524Sylvester 

Thomas

4/20/2023


